
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00
Ac

ce
pt

an
ce

 ra
te

Obsid: 011777, utc - 7: 03 [h]
Effective feeds: 3.74
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Tsys : 149.08

corr. struct: 8.15 
outl. freq: 2.92 
edge corrs: 0.06 
fixed mask: 0.01 
bad sb: 0.00 
NaN: 0.00


